
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9aF6jKZlp.

2 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x96xcoVc2Q.

3 948186 daniela.sassi@gmail.com Daniela Sassi yes lrX0x9ezYDIkPk.

4 522682 francesca.pileggi@unito.it Francesca Pileggi yes lrX0x9mDhQU7t0.

5 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9KdwAodEl.

6 106062 lauradelia97@gmail.com Laura Delia yes lrX0x9fImGZqfd.

7 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x9jpidz5Xt.

8 783161 paola.discanno@gmail.co
m

Paola Di Scanno yes lrX0x9XyGuBWq3.

9 208646 gialluca.silvia@icneretosan
tomerotorano.edu.it

Silvia Gialluca yes lrX0x9hXadiFFc.

10 francesca.amateis@edu.un
ito.it

Francesca Amateis yes lrX0x9Ners6k0l.

11 arazzi.usr@gmail.com Graziella Arazzi yes lrX0x9nDbiTVOm.

12 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com M. Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x9GF4Eix2a.

13 raffaella.asdente@iiscolom
bo.education

raffaella asdente yes lrX0x9XOlugfY7.

14 gaia.barbera328@edu.unit
o.it

Gaia Barbera yes lrX0x9I2STtlkJ.

15 marika.battist@edu.unito.it Marika Battist yes lrX0x9tGUUPCPX.
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16 salvinasb@libero.it Salvina Bellamorino yes lrX0x9BdMVqCwA.

17 stefano.biancodolino@edu.
unito.it

Stefano Bianco Dolino yes lrX0x98HUFHIpv.

18 310660@edu.unito.it Simona Bonamici yes lrX0x9oBx0fWcn.

19 roberta.bonomi@edu.unito.
it

Roberta Bonomi yes lrX0x9iNNVsxW6.

20 adv.brych@hotmail.com Fabio Brych yes lrX0x9IxSOy352.

21 burzio.lucia@gmail.com Lucia Burzio yes lrX0x945Kv0YfJ.

22 elisa.buttiero@edu.unito.it Elisa Buttiero yes lrX0x9smIpS8LE.

23 niccolocappuccini@yahoo.i
t

Niccolo Cappuccini yes lrX0x9ykwwDgKK.

24 foxekri@hotmail.it Rossana Caruso yes lrX0x9rF2OyYfn.

25 giada.cattaneo609@edu.u
nito.it

Giada Cattaneo yes lrX0x9DRoq0ACx.

26 flavia.cavalleri00@gmail.co
m

Flavia Cavalleri yes lrX0x9zhF55LSv.

27 eleonora.cavallero@edu.un
ito.it

Eleonora Cavallero yes lrX0x9jhuvcARH.

28 simona.chila@edu.unito.it Simona Chilà yes lrX0x9zyAwb0sj.

29 alessia.cirulli487@edu.unit
o.it

Alessia Cirulli yes lrX0x9t9802T3b.

30 carolina.collaro@gmail.co
m

Carolina Collaro yes lrX0x93t4EeEVY.

31 donatellacosenza00@gmai
l.com

Donatella Cosenza yes lrX0x97VlmCE5D.
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33 ritamc@hotmail.it Rita Cusimano yes lrX0x9NS7Ppncw.

34 adm.alessandradelmonte@
gmail.com

Alessandra Del Monte yes lrX0x90gIi11yP.

35 giulia.dellaschiava@edu.un
ito.it

Giulia Della Schiava yes lrX0x9y45dfukN.

36 eloisa.elmo@edu.unito.it Eloisa Elmo yes lrX0x9WUHAc4Fa.

37 giovanna.fantozzi@edu.uni
to.it

Giovanna Fantozzi yes lrX0x91ymkIeZx.

38 francesca.fasson@edu.unit
o.it

Francesca Fasson yes lrX0x9onmbRri4.

39 giulia.ferracane@edu.unito.
it

Giulia Ferracane yes lrX0x9agmvCPC4.

40 vanessa.gaggero@edu.unit
o.it

Vanessa Gaggero yes lrX0x9t0RB1t1A.

41 virginia.garino@edu.unito.it Virginia Garino yes lrX0x9i54Avqdv.

42 ilaria.gillo@edu.unito.it Ilaria Gillo yes lrX0x9wQCzLojj.

43 guia.giorgianni@edu.unito.i
t

Guia Maria Giorgianni yes lrX0x9iZYCRNIO.

44 sara.goitre@edu.unito.it Sara Goitre yes lrX0x9KpvO0uzz.

45 260077@edu.unito.it Alessia Grignano yes lrX0x9hfXfIIbH.

46 denise.grosso@edu.unito.it Denise Grosso yes lrX0x9oPl0LfLA.

47 chiara.guccione83@edu.un
ito.it

Chiara Guccione yes lrX0x97ZesjRqH.

48 mattia.iannacone@edu.unit
o.it

Mattia Iannacone yes lrX0x9PbzF62pt.
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ito.it

50 alice.limardi@edu.unito.it Alice Limardi yes lrX0x9uGNQXKxe.

51 roberta.logiudice@edu.unit
o.it

Roberta Lo Giudice yes lrX0x9qA00l1gV.

52 giulia.loverso987@edu.unit
o.it

giulia lo verso yes lrX0x9bKBkshYT.

53 manuela.lorito@omnicompr
ensivoguglionesi.edu.it

MANUELA LORITO yes lrX0x9I1xCA6xn.

54 nicoletta58macri@gmail.co
m

Nicla Macrì yes lrX0x93JouO9xw.

55 maffinialf@gmail.com Alfonso Maffini yes lrX0x9ywi3AMKU.

56 valentina.menelle@edu.uni
to.it

Valentina Menelle yes lrX0x90MmMzu5T.

57 natasha.200704@gmail.co
m

Natasha Mina yes lrX0x9bjMchzwV.

58 maria.moschin@edu.unito.i
t

Maria Vittoria Moschin yes lrX0x9a4luEmPl.

59 carolina.ormezzano@edu.u
nito.it

Carolina Ormezzano yes lrX0x9lzAlC0Om.

60 lidia.pappalardo@edu.unito
.it

Lidia Pappalardo yes lrX0x9i6gaRlh6.

61 giuliapaschetta04@gmail.c
om

Giulia Paschetta yes lrX0x9QcjNonLl.

62 barbaraposta.bp@gmail.co
m

Barbara Penna yes lrX0x99M1yUKAj.

63 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x96bWdJ9KL.
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65 marisa.salvatore@edu.unit
o.it

Marisa Salvatore yes lrX0x9aISo6YRq.

66 milena.scagliola@edu.unito
.it

Milena Scagliola yes lrX0x9LIrKUBEa.

67 sabrina.scagliola@edu.unit
o.it

Sabrina Scagliola yes lrX0x9TtQeKjBd.

68 matteo.siragusa635@edu.
unito.it

Matteo Siragusa yes lrX0x98LcTfiRZ.

69 spamire@libero.it Maria Spano? yes lrX0x9t9g6u7dv.

70 281690@edu.unito.it Francesca Squillace yes lrX0x9I3uMb1tA.

71 tanzillo_massimo@libero.it Massimo Tanzillo yes lrX0x9AdBmq3fs.

72 saratartaglia.sm@gmail.co
m

Sara Tartaglia yes lrX0x94XxKBDAo.

73 cristianatev@gmail.com Cristiana Teveroni yes lrX0x9uyV1za06.

74 martina.turino@edu.unito.it Martina Turino yes lrX0x95mW28dnR.

75 giulia.zina@edu.unito.it Giulia Zina yes lrX0x9ecMnoOzd.
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